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Introduction 

Skills for Care makes sure people have 

the right skills to work in social care in 

the UK. 
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• 

 

Make sure people are talking 
about the right things for the  
meeting. 

 
 

 

Help people know what to do 
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•
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Running the meetings 

For each project 
You would talk with Skills for Care 
(SFC) about the projects the group is 
working on. 

 
Before each monthly meeting 
Before each meeting you would: 

Talk to SFC about what is   needed 
from each meeting. 

 
 

• Plan activities for the meeting. 
 
 

Work with SFC to make a plan 
for  the meeting and send it to 
the group members. 

 

 
Help guest learners know how to 
explain their project to the group. 
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Other things you should do 

You should: 

Know a lot about issues that affect 
people with learning difficulties, 
autistic people and family carers. 

 
 
 

Use 
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How
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Please send everything to: 
innovation@skillsforcare.org.uk
Please

mailto:innovation@skillsforcare.org.uk

